Please furnish this Office the following articles subject to the terms and conditions contained herein:

No Unit Quantity Unit Cost Amount

1 bags Chicken Layer Mash 5 1,850.00 9,250.00      
2 bags 3 700.00 2,100.00      

Purpose:  For DAS animal project uses.

Intended: DAS
TOTAL: 11,350.00       

Total Amount in Words: ELEVEN THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED FIFTY PESOS ONLY

In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, a penalty of one-tenth (1/10)
of one percent for every day delay shall be imposed.

Very truly yours,
Conforme:

Fund Cluster: ORS/BURS No. :
Funds Available: Date of ORS/BURS: